2024/2025

Canyon Lake HS - Baseball (M) Varsity
CLHS Hawks

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 1

Feb 3

Feb 8

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 19

Mar 21

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

3:45 PM

9:00 AM

11:15 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM

@ Flour Bluff/Calallen

vs Harlandale

vs Marble Falls

@ Brackenridge

vs Somerset

vs Devine

@ Sinton

@ Mercedes

@ Austin

@ Goliad

@ Southwest

@ Roma

@ San Angelo Central

@ SA Brackenridge

@ Marion

vs Holliday

vs Beeville

vs Moody

vs Crystal City

@ SA Cole

vs Comfort

vs Gonzales

Calallen High School
CLHS-Baseball Field

CLHS-Baseball Field

CLHS-Baseball Field
CLHS-Baseball Field
Sinton High School
Sinton High School
Sinton High School
Sinton High School

Southwest HS

Southwest Legacy High
School

Southwest HS
Southwest HS
Southwest HS
CLHS-Baseball Field
CLHS-Baseball Field
CLHS-Baseball Field
CLHS-Baseball Field
Cole HS
CLHS-Baseball Field

CLHS-Baseball Field

SAISD Complex (Burbank High
School)




Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Wimberley

vs Wimberley

vs Navarro

@ Navarro

@ Davenport

vs Davenport

@ Fredericksburg

vs Fredericksburg

@ Bandera

vs Bandera

Wimberley High School
CLHS-Baseball Field
CLHS-Baseball Field
Navarro High School
Davenport High School
CLHS-Baseball Field
Fredericksburg High School
CLHS-Baseball Field
Bandera High School

CLHS-Baseball Field




