

## 2024/2025 Canyon Lake HS - Baseball (M) Varsity CLHS Hawks

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	12:00 PM	@ Flour Bluff/Calallen	Calallen High School	
Feb 3	7:00 PM	vs Harlandale	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 8	12:00 PM	vs Marble Falls	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	@ Brackenridge		SAISD Complex (Burbank High School)
Feb 14	7:00 PM	vs Somerset	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Devine	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 20	ТВА	@ Sinton	Sinton High School	
Feb 21	3:45 PM	@ Mercedes	Sinton High School	
Feb 22	9:00 AM	@ Austin	Sinton High School	
Feb 22	11:15 AM	@ Goliad	Sinton High School	
Feb 27	2:00 PM	@ Southwest	Southwest HS	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Roma	Southwest Legacy High School	
Feb 28	10:00 AM	@ San Angelo Central	Southwest HS	
Feb 28	2:00 PM	@ SA Brackenridge	Southwest HS	
Mar 1	12:00 PM	@ Marion	Southwest HS	
Mar 6	7:30 PM	vs Holliday	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 7	5:00 PM	vs Beeville	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 7	7:30 PM	vs Moody	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 14	6:30 PM	vs Crystal City	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 18	12:00 PM	@ SA Cole	Cole HS	
Mar 19	6:30 PM	vs Comfort	CLHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 21	2:00 PM	vs Gonzales	CLHS-Baseball Field	

Mar 25	7:00 PM	@ Wimberley	Wimberley High School
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Wimberley	CLHS-Baseball Field
Apr 1	7:00 PM	vs Navarro	CLHS-Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Navarro	Navarro High School
Apr 8	7:00 PM	@ Davenport	Davenport High School
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Davenport	CLHS-Baseball Field
Apr 15	7:00 PM	@ Fredericksburg	Fredericksburg High School
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Fredericksburg	CLHS-Baseball Field
Apr 22	7:00 PM	@ Bandera	Bandera High School
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs Bandera	CLHS-Baseball Field